ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
KDE2408PTV SUNON DC24V 1.7W inverter
axial fan
SKU: KDE2408PTV
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: SUNON
Product Link:
xial-fan/
Product Description
The Sunon KDE2408PTV1 is a robust 24V DC axial fan measuring 80x80x25mm, designed for
demanding cooling applications. Featuring Sunon's Vapo-Bearing™ technology, it offers a long
operational life of 60,000 hours at 40°C. This fan delivers a significant 60.0 CFM of airflow and a
static pressure of 0.320 In H2O, making it highly effective at cooling components in
environments with moderate airflow impedance. With a noise level of 41.5 dBA, the
KDE2408PTV1 strikes a good balance between performance and acoustic output, ideal for
servers, industrial controls, and other critical electronic systems requiring reliable heat
dissipation.
KDE2408PTV1 Genuine original SUNON Jianzhuan fan 8025 24V 1.7W inverter cooling fan
Manufacturer: Sunon
Model: KDE2408PTV1
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 80mm x 80mm x 25mm
Nominal Voltage: 24V DC
Current: 0.170A
Power Consumption: 1.7W
Speed: 4300 RPM
Airflow: 60.0 CFM
Static Pressure: 0.320 In H2O
Noise Level: 41.5 dBA
Bearing Type: Vapo-Bearing™
Termination: 3-wire (often includes a tachometer signal for RPM monitoring)
Life Expectancy: 60,000 hours at 40°C
Frame and Blade Material: Thermoplastic PBT (UL 94V-0 flame rating)
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Features: Auto-Restart, Locked Rotor Protection
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: